
BLOCK A LOT 1
IN OR 2073/652
ROBINWOOD ESTATES PB 5/333

FREEMAN SHANE JONATHAN & TONI
45125 ROBINWOOD CIRCLE
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

49-2N-25-4150-000A-0010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

7005.00

05/05/2020 KBA 0.00 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
1

213,170
7,118
45,000

265,288
108,364
156,924

HX HB 50,000
106,924
265,288

0

255,937

2073/0652 9/16/2016 WD Q I 01 147,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FOURES WILLIAM TRAVIS

FREEMAN SHANE JONAT

1139/0505 5/22/2003 WD Q I 116,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRANTHAM MARGARET

FOURES WILLIAM T & 
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0000 CHNGE SRVC 0 10/02/2000

2018HX Base Yr

45125 ROBINWOOD CIR, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 1,753 109.0000 136.25 238,846 2001 2001 0 0 0 10.75 89.25

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1390

BAS 1,390 100 1,390 169,029

FGR 528 55 290 35,265

FOP 15 30 4 486

USP 231 30 69 8,390

2,164 1,753 213,170

BAS=[YR=2001]  W11 USP=[YR=2009] N11 W21 S11E21$ W21 N7 W16
S37 E9 S3 E10 FOP=[YR=2001] E5 FGR=[YR=2001]  S11 E24 N22 W24
S11$N3W5 S3 $ N3 E5 N8 E24 N22 $ .
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11
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3

5

3
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2001

11

24

22

24

11

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2001 2001 3 85 2,975

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 720.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2001 2001 3 80 2,995

3 0479 VF PICKET 0 100 0 0 174.00 LF 10.00 10.00 100 2002 2002 3 58 1,009

4 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 120.00 120.00 100 2002 2002 3 58 139

7,118

1 000100 C SFR 100 RL 75.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000


